General Purpose Plastic Enclosures
(1591 Series)
Flame Retardant ABS Plastic Version
Path: Home > Enclosure Index > Plastic Enclosures - Flame Retardant ABS
Beige Black
Blue Grey
Key Features:
●

NOTES:
●     All Dimensions in inches & mm
●     Add 0.16" (4 mm) to enclosure depth for lid
●     Flame Retardant ABS Plastic in Beige, Black, Blue or Grey
ABS Version Features:
 catalog pages on this series (148K) 9C-1591.pdf
Accessories
Flange Kits:
Link Here For Details
Top View
click to enlarge
Bottom View
click to enlarge
P.C. Board Card Adaptors:
Part Number 1591Z6 - Package of 6
Part Number 1591Z50 - Package of 50
Part Number 1591Z100 - Package of 100
Replacement Screws:
Part Number 1591MS100
Package of 100
M3 - 0.5 X 10mm
Part Number 1591MS100BK
Package of 100
M3 - 0.5 X 10mm - Black
Belt or Pocket Clip:
●     Molded from tough nylon.
●     Includes 2 nylon screws (insulated to avoid internal interference).
●     Mounting template included.
Black - Part Number 1599CLIP
Grey (shown) - Part Number 1599CLIPGY
Clear Lids:
●     Clear Polycarbonate - flame retardant material
●     Enclosure is NOT included
●     For clear lid and enclosure - see our 1591"T" series
Part Number
Use With
Enclosure
Series
1591LC 1591L & 1591M
1591AC 1591A
1591BC 1591B
1591CC 1591C
1591DC 1591D
1591EC 1591E
1591GC 1591G
1591HC 1591H
1591SC 1591S
1591TC 1591T
1591UC 1591U
1591VC 1591V
Exactly what you are looking for???
Link to our stocking distributors - most have "on-line" pricing, stock check and ordering!!!
Order from your favorite distributor
Home | Products | Distributors | Technical | Contact Us | Other Options